
Seattle Preparatory School - AP Testing Schedule 
 

 

REGULAR TESTING SCHEDULE 
 

WEEK ONE 
 
Monday, May 4 
7:45a– AP Biology 
11:45a – AP Microeconomics 
 
Tuesday, May 5 
7:45a- AP Chemistry 
11:45a- AP US Government & Politics 
 
Wednesday, May 6 
7:45a – AP English Literature and Composition 
11:45a- Physics 1; Algebra based 
 
Thursday, May 7 
11:45a – AP Statistics 
 
Friday, May 8  
7:45a – AP US History  
11:45a – AP Macroeconomics 
*AP Studio Art portfolio submission deadline 

WEEK TWO  
 
Monday, May 11 
7:45a – Calculus AB   
7:45a- Calculus BC   
 
Tuesday, May 12  
7:45a- AP Precalculus 
11:45a- AP Psychology 
 
Wednesday, May 13 
7:45a – AP German Language and Culture 
11:45a- AP Physics C: Mechanics 
 
Thursday, May 14  
7:45a- AP Spanish Language and Culture 
 
Friday, May 15 
7:45a- AP Environmental Science   
11:45a- AP Computer Science A 
 

 
 

                                        LATE TESTING SCHEDULE 

 
Monday, May 18 
11:45a – AP English Literature & Composition 
 
Tuesday, May19 
7:45a – AP US Government & Politics 
11:45a – AP US History  
 
Wednesday, May 20 
7:45a – AP Microeconomics  
7:45a – AP Statistics  
11:45a- AP Biology  
11:45a – AP Chemistry  
11:45a – AP Macroeconomics   

 
 

 
Thursday, May 21 
7:45a- AP Precalculus 
11:45a – AP Calculus AB  
11:45a – AP Calculus BC  
11:45a- AP Physics C: Mechanics 
 
Friday, May 22  
7:45a – AP Environmental Science  

 7:45a - AP Physics 1: Algebra Based 
7:45a- AP Spanish Language and Culture 
11:45a- AP Computer Science A  
11:45a - AP German Language and 

Culture 
11:45a- AP Psychology 
 

 


